
L e b a n e s e  c u i s i n e

$1.99

$9.99 $15.99 $9.99Hummus
Cooked, mashed chickpeas
blended with tahini, lemon
juice and garlic.

$11.99 $8.99

$11.99

$11.99

$10.99

$10.99

$15.99

$11.99

$9.99

Mezza

Grills

Hummus with Meat
Cooked, mashed chickpeas
blended with tahini, lemon
juice, garlic and Meat.

Baba Ganoush
Finely chopped roasted
eggplant, olive oil, lemon juice,
various seasonings, and tahini.

Fattoush
Tomato, cucumber, lettuce,
radish, parsley, mint with a fried
pieces of Pita. Extra Pita 

Batata harra
Potatoes, red peppers, coriander,
chili, and garlic that are all fried
together in olive oil.

Mixed Salad
Tomato, cucumber, lettuce,
radish, parsley, mint

Tabbouleh
Finely chopped parsley, with tomatoes,
onion, soaked uncooked
bulgur, and seasoned with olive oil,
lemon juice, salt and sweet pepper.

Kibdeh 
with Veggies

Grape leaves
( 6 pcs )

Fried Halloumi FriesKibbeh Balls
(4 Pcs)

Grape leaves
(6 Pcs)

$18.99

$20.99

$18.99

$18.99

$22.99

$28.99

2 skewers shish taouk
Extra skewers $7.50

2 skewers beef tenderloin
Extra skewers $8.50

Chicken shami skewers
Extra skewers $7.50

2 skewers kafta
Extra skewers $7.50

Lamb Chops 

Mix 3
assorted skewers kafta
shish taouk and beef tenderloin 

$85.99Family plater  (10 Skewers )



$16.99 $14.99 $18.99Beirut Tower
Cheese, Labneh, Olive with
Mini Beirut Kaak

$9.99 $12.99

$13.99Beirut Special Labneh

$14.99

$18.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$11.99

$22.99

$12.99

$12.99

$11.49$13.99

$2.99

$17.99

$2.99

$6.99

Breakfast

MENU
Restaurant

EST.2022

BEST FOOD IN TOWN

1 6 7 9  c a r l i n g , O t t a w a ,   O N
F O R  R E S E R VAT I O N ,  C A L L  :

( 6 1 3 )  5 7 9 2 - 9 0 9
Special

Dishes

Fatteh Tahini
Fried Pita Bread Topped with
cooked chickpeas, Garlic Yogurt
Tahini, and toasted nuts.

Fatteh Tahini With Meat
Fried Pita Bread Topped with cooked
chickpeas, Garlic Yogurt Tahini,
toasted nuts and Meat

Fatteh Yogurt
Fried Pita Bread Topped with
cooked chickpeas, Garlic Yogurt,
and toasted nuts.

Fatteh Yogurt With Meat
Fried Pita Bread Topped with
cooked chickpeas, Garlic Yogurt,
toasted nuts and Meat.

Fool
Freshly cooked fava beans and
chickpeas mixed with olive oil,
garlic and lemon juice.

Fool Tahini
Freshly cooked fava beans and
chickpeas mixed with olive oil,
garlic, lemon juice & Tahini.

Msabbaha
Freshly cooked chickpeas mixed
with, garlic, lemon juice & Tahini.

Falafel 6 Pcs
Comes with Tahini Sauce.
Falafel 12 Pcs
Comes with Tahini Sauce.

Labneh

10

Pan Fried Eggs (3 eggs) Eggs With PastirmaEggs With Awerma

Eggs With Cheese

OmeletteSemeet With Eggs & Cheese

Hot Fresh Bread

Shakshouka dish
cooked fresh tomatoes 
with olive oil garlic onion

10

Saj Bread

Beirut traditional breakfast $20.00



Zaatar
Cheese
Pastirma

Meat
Meat & Cheese
Cheese
Pastirma
Zaatar

Soujouk Sandwich
Steak Sandwich
Kafta Sandwich
Chicken Sandwich
Falafel Sandwich

Rice (the lebanese way) - Bulgur
Ouzi
Tajen Lahmeh
Chicken - Soujouk - Meat - Onion - Green paper

Weekly Beirut Special
comes with Rice & Salad

Kafta with tomato or tahini 
Chicken with cream 
Lamb with vegetables 

$9.99
$14.99
$14.99

$12.99
$13.99
$9.99
$12.99
$7.99

$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$9.99
$6.99

$13.99
$22.99
$25.99

$25.99

$26.99
$26.99
$26.99

MENU
Restaurant

EST.2022

BEST FOOD IN TOWN

1 6 7 9  c a r l i n g , O t t a w a ,   O N
F O R  R E S E R VAT I O N ,  C A L L  :

( 6 1 3 )  5 7 9 2 - 9 0 9
Special

Dishes

Kaak Beirut

10

10

10

10

Individual Platters 

Savoury pastry

Sandwiches

Fakhaarat

(Rice/Veggies)

(in Pottery)



Tea Cup
(Maramiya, Mint, Green - additional $0.5)

Tea Pot
(Maramiya, Mint, Green - additional $1)

Brewed Co�ee
Turkish Co�ee Pot
Small Pot
Large Pot

Lemonade
Mint Lemonade
Orange Juice
Soft drink
Water Bottle

Kunafa
Assorted Cake of the Week

$2.49

$9.99

$2.99

$4.99
$7.99

$5.99
$6.99
$6.99
$2.99
$2.49

$8.99
$8.99

(613) 909-5792

1679 carling,Ottawa, ON
www.Allobeirut.ca

Contact Us:

Hot Drinks Cold Drinks

Desserts


